Vilagnap Kupa

Sze 2019. 05. 15. 23:16

Részid6s eredmények - Versenynap 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Lap1
ly jtsz Név Kat 1d6
kdzepes (17) 2,6 km 170 m 19 ep
1(49) 2(52) 3(35) 4(33) 5(34) 6(44) 7(36) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(43) 13(37)
15(47) 16(46) 17(45) 18(48) 19(65) Cél
1 17 Aniké Koren F 28:39 0:47 1:43 4:02 4:57 6:09 10:28 11:39 12:52 14:06 14:53 16:37 18:46 20:02
SPA Tabéni Spartac 0:47 0:56 2:19 0:55 1:12 4:19 1:11 1:13 1:14 0:47 1:44 2:09 1:16
24:21  25:03 25:40 26:54  28:15 28:39
1:53 0:42 0:37 1:14 1:21 0:24
2 23 Balazs Hajduska F 33:38 0:49 1:47 4:07 4:57 6:06 10:01 12:17 13:44 15:00 15:47 16:54 20:01 22:19
SAS Silvanus Sport 0:49 0:58 2:20 0:50 1:09 3:55 2:16 1:27 1:16 0:47 1:07 3:07 2:18
29:41 30:16 30:44 31:42 33:20 33:38 25:50 26:57 28:01
4:59 0:35 0:28 0:58 1:38 0:18 *57 *46 *45
3 22 Timea Hajduska F 35:44 1:07 2:13 5:11 6:23 8:17 13:35 15:14 16:45 18:15 19:14 20:55 23:35 25:34
SAS Silvanus Sport 1:.07 1:.06 2:58 1:12 1:54 5:18 1:39 1:31 1:30 0:59 1:41 2:40 1:59
30:39 31:25 32:07 33:43 35:22 35:44
1:55 0:46 0:42 1:36 1:39 0:22
4 49 Pal Kézdy F 36:30 0:54 1:56 4:26 5:19 7:01 11:45 14:01 15:46 17:40 18:40 21:39 23:58 25:35
KFK KFKI Pet&fi Sp 0:54 1:02 2:30 0:53 1:42 4:44 2:16 1:45 1:54 1:00 2:59 2:19 1:37
30:47 31:43 32:50 34:19 36:01 36:30
2:24 0:56 1:07 1:29 1:42 0:29
5 15 Imola Rajmon F 36:47 1:00 2:06 4:42 6:37 8:31 13:12 14:20 16:02 17:43 19:10 21:12 24:08 25:47
SPA Tabéni Spartac 1:00 1:06 2:36 1:55 1:54 4:41 1:08 1:42 1:41 1:27 2:02 2:56 1:39
31:09 32:03 33:06 34:54 36:23 36:47
2:11 0:54 1:03 1:48 1:29 0:24
6 10 Blanka Té6th F 37:27 0:51 2:06 4:31 5:23 7:21 11:38 14:56 17:59 19:45 21:13 23:41 26:05 27:32
TTE Tipo T4jfuté és 0:51 1:15 2:25 0:52 1:58 4:17 3:18 3:03 1:46 1:28 2:28 2:24 1:27
31:57 32:58 33:45 35:08 36:58 37:27
2:06 1:01 0:47 1:23 1:50 0:29
7 31 Csaba Harkanyi F 38:48 0:52 2:02 4:57 5:39 7:21 12:25 14:08 16:06 17:41 19:08 21:09 24:15 25:41
SAS Silvanus Sport 0:52 1:10 2:55 0:42 1:42 5:04 1:43 1:58 1:35 1:27 2:01 3:06 1:26
32:43 33:42 34:36 36:01 38:14 38:48
3:15 0:59 0:54 1:25 2:13 0:34
8 16 Istvan Jelinek F 56:15 1:00 2:04 5:07 6:21 9:17 14:50 18:42 23:51 26:43 28:16 30:56 34:12 36:18
PSE Postéas Sport E 1:00 1:04 3:.03 1:14 2:56 5:33 3:52 5:09 2:52 1:33 2:40 3:16 2:06
46:28 4751 52:04 53:44 55:47 56:15
7:28 1:23 4:13 1:40 2:03 0:28
9 36 Gergely Woynarovi F 57:32 0:58 2:55 9:54 10:40 12:41 24:11 27:59 30:14 32:44 34:58 36:52 40:37 43:50
SPA Tabéni Spartac 0:58 1:57 6:59 0:46 2:01 11:30 3:48 2:15 2:30 2:14 1:54 3:45 3:13
50:38 51:46 53:53 55:10 57:11 57:32
2:55 1:08 2:07 1:17 2:01 0:21
10 35 Domonkos Keszthel F 57:33 1:00 2:55 9:46 10:34 12:30 24:22 28:07 30:15 32:44 34:51 36:57 40:38 43:49
SPA Tabani Spartac 1:00 1:55 6:51 0:48 1:56 11:52 3:45 2:08 2:29 2:07 2:06 3:41 3:11
50:39 51:57 53:55 55:18 57:12 57:33
3:06 1:18 1:58 1:23 1:54 0:21
11 34 Samuel Bart F 57:36 0:58 2:59 9:53 10:43 12:47 24:37 28:35 30:22 32:54 35:04 37:06 40:50 43:53
SPA Tabéani Spartac 0:58 2:01 6:54 0:50 2:04 11:50 3:58 1:47 2:32 2:10 2:02 3:44 3:03
50:38 51:55 54:07 55:25 57:15 57:36
2:54 1:17 2:12 1:18 1:50 0:21
12 25 Pal Zsilinszky F 58:48 1:12 5:38 10:49 12:17 15:48 23:00 26:13 29:42 32:09 33:18 36:49 39:52 42:57
DIS DISZ Kozéleti, 1:12 4:26 5:11 1:28 3:31 7:12 3:13 3:29 2:27 1:09 3:31 3:03 3:05
50:48 51:58 53:05 55:05 58:20 58:48
3:23 1:10 1:07 2:00 3:15 0:28
13 48 Gerzson Ferenc Kér F 1:00:18 1:46 4:12 8:03 9:32 13:15 20:24 23:33 27:53 31:06 32:52 36:30 41:19 43:48
SZU Szegedi Bokor 1:46 2:26 3:51 1:29 3:43 7:09 3:09 4:20 3:13 1:46 3:38 4:49 2:29
51:11 52:27 54:24 56:57 59:40 1:00:18
3:24 1:16 1:57 2:33 2:43 0:38
14 27 Mihaly Fleiner F 1:03:13 1:02 2:15 6:38 10:45 12:13 16:34 18:30 21:15 24:18 25:42 28:37 32:06 34:33
SPA Tabéni Spartac 1:02 1:13 4:23 4:07 1:28 4:21 1:56 2:45 3:03 1:24 2:55 3:29 2:27
47:15  48:.01 56:51 58:18 1:02:43 1:03:13
7:17 0:46 8:50 1:27 4:25 0:30
15 24 Attila Hidvégi F 1:04:53 1:29 5:54 9:58 13:28 15:46 26:31 27:56 32:01 35:47 38:35  41:28 45:53 48:30
PSE Postéas Sport E 1:29 4:25 4:04 3:30 2:18 10:45 1:25 4:05 3:46 2:48 2:53 4:25 2:37
56:07 57:29 59:01 1:01:38 1:04:11 1:04:53 24:28
3:09 1:22 1:32 2:37 2:33 0:42 *36
26 Zsigmond Fleiner F hiba 1:31 - 7:31 9:36 10:51 15:00 17:21 19:11 21:25 24:07 25:49 28:21 30:39
SPA Tabéni Spartac 1:31 6:00 2:05 1:15 4:09 2:21 1:50 2:14 2:42 1:42 2:32 2:18
35:54 37:01 38:17 40:15 43:14 43:37 3:57
2:24 1:07 1:16 1:58 2:59 0:23 *53
46 Kata Laurinyecz F hiba 1.05 - 11:42 14:27 16:33 25:08 30:25 37:30 40:26 41:49 45:44 49:32 52:00
CSP Csipa Sport és 1:05 10:37 2:45 2:06 8:35 5:17 7:05 2:56 1:23 3:55 3:48 2:28
1:04:14 - e e e 1:06:53 3:45 58:24
7:52 2:39 *53 *48



